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Ne°

30
851
657

77
300
465

Piloto

EDUARDO ALVES
RENATO FANTONI
BRUNO DOS SANTOS
CHRISTIANO FALZONI
CARLOS MARTINS
HARLEY ALVES

CAMPEONATO BRA/MIN DE ARRANCADA 2008

4a. BATERIA

05 E 06 DE JULHO

NTW Timing Systems - Copia licenciada para

Tempo

8,703
9,219
9,344
9,453
9,687
10,454

STTD A

T.R.

0,250
0,594
0,344
0,468
0,656
0,516

Dif.

-0,516
-0,641
-0,750
-0,984
-1,751

FMA

Média

83,226
78,568
77,517
76,623
74,772
69,286

Tempo 1

9,000
9,406
9,422

9,687

T.RA

0,375
0,718
0,453

0,656

Tempo 2

8,766
9,219
9,594
9,453
9,969
11,109

TR.2

0,406
0,594
0,375
0,468
0,453
1,281

Tempo 3

8,703
9,797
10,437
13,907
Queimou

11,594

TR.3

0,250
1,016
0,453
0,110

0,328

Tempo 4

8,781
9,454
9,344
Queimou

10,454

TR.4

0,343
0,485
0,344

0,516

Categoria

STTIDA
STTD A
STTDA
STTDA
STTD A
STTIDA



1a. Etapa/3a. Etapa - Santa Luzia - Mega Space
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